

CITY OF LEEDS, ALABAMA SPECIAL CALLED COUNCIL MEETING ELECTION CANVASS AGENDA

Leeds Municipal Annex -1412 9th Street, Leeds, Alabama 35094 September 01, 2020 @ 12:00 PM

CALL COUNCIL MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL / INVOCATION / PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

NEW BUSINESS:

- 1. Resolution 2020-09-01: Canvassing 2020 Municipal Election Results
- 2. Certification of 2020 Municipal Election Mayor
- 3. Certification of 2020 Municipal Election Council District 3
- 4. Certification of 2020 Municipal Election Council District 5

PUBLIC COMMENTS

All comments are to be limited to 2 minutes

ADJOURNMENT

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, those requiring accommodation for Council meetings should notify the City Clerk's Office at least 24 hours prior to the meeting at 205-699-2585.